Specifications Imperial

Description

Weight

Feeding Length
Retracted Length
Extracted Length
Piston bore

Suitable for rock drill

Specifications

Description

Weight

Feeding Length
Retracted Length
Extracted Length
Piston bore

Suitable for rock drill

16 kg
1200 mm
1830 mm
3030 mm
70 mm

G94W

Imperial

3531b

47 in

72.04in

119.29 in

2.76in

G94wW



