Specifications

Metric

Imperial

Description	Metric
Weight	16 kg
Feeding Length	1200 mm
Retracted Length	1830 mm
Extracted Length	3030 mm
Piston bore	70 mm
Suitable for rock drill	G94W

Specifications

Metric

Imperial

Description	Imperial
Weight	35.3 lb
Feeding Length	47 in
Retracted Length	72.04 in
Extracted Length	119.29 in
Piston bore	2.76 in
Suitable for rock drill	G94W